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Stebon Primary School’s 

Read our most 

recent Ofsted 

report here 

Attendance 

Every day matters – Every 

minute counts! 

Stebon’s magic number is 

97%. This is because we are 

aiming for 97% attendance. 

This week’s whole school 

attendance was 95.9% 

Come on Stebon! 

Click below for: 

Term dates for 2025-2026 

academic year 

 

PE & Swimming Timetables 

Lunch menu for April-October 

2025 

Key dates: 

Wed 3 Sept – Fri 24 Oct 2025: 

School open for Autumn Term  

Mon 27 Oct - Fri 31 Oct 2025: 

School closed for half term 

Wed 8 - Wed 15 Oct 2025: 

Travelling Book Fair 

Fri 10 & Fri 17  Oct 2025: 

Individual & sibling photos 

Mon 20 - Thu 23 Oct 2025: Y5 

Disney Performances 

Mon 3 Nov – Fri 19 Dec 2025: 

School open for Autumn Term 

Mon 22 Dec 2025 – Fri 2 Jan 

2026: Christmas Holiday 

Congratulations to Y5 Nelson 

Mandela class who had 

99.7% attendance this week!  

Home learning links  -   School Uniform   -  Tower Hamlets Bulletin 

Alejandro, Hanna, Yousuf and Yasin (Y6) organised a recipe through 

pictures and then made rice crispy cakes for English! 

Sign up & payments are 

on Parent Pay now! 

https://stebon.org.uk/
https://reports.ofsted.gov.uk/provider/21/144235
https://reports.ofsted.gov.uk/provider/21/144235
https://stebon.org.uk/term-dates/
https://stebon.org.uk/term-dates/
https://stebon.org.uk/pe-swimming/
https://stebon.org.uk/lunches/
https://stebon.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Stebon-Lunch-Menu-Apr-Oct-2025.pdf
https://stebon.org.uk/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Stebon-Lunch-Menu-Apr-Oct-2025.pdf
https://stebon.org.uk/family-learning/
https://stebon.org.uk/uniforms/
https://news.news.towerhamlets.gov.uk/9D22B07340B4B20172738A16B7FE8A49C7C60A07C3DF7947A9236BB45A31706B/2AD49F5586B4D2A39904E94294D85449/VIB
https://www.parentpay.com/
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Outside the school hall 

Wed 8th - Wed 15th Oct 2025 

Before school - 8:45-8:55am 

After school -  3:30-4pm 

Friday 10th & 17th 

October 

https://gateway.mayden.co.uk/referral-v2/02090579-daa9-4d7b-aa15-33bdf6b1c83d

